Become a Member



Won't you join us?

Did you know, the Keith County Chamber membership connects you to an expanding network of businesses and organizations while strengthening our community and creating jobs?

As a vital resource to the business community, the Keith County Chamber offers:

- Increased visibility for your business
- New potential customers through networking
- · Professional leadership development
- Sponsorship and marketing opportunities
- Connections for building relationships with local government and business leaders
- · Cost-savings discounts throughout many Chamber benefits and services
- Business advocacy
- · Increased credibility and member first business referrals
- Representation and involvement
- · Ribbon cutting ceremonies
- · Business After Hours
- Coffee Connections
- Community Partnership that links business, schools, and local government in a network that strengthens and benefits everyone involved.

By joining the Keith County Chamber, you are investing in a thriving and dynamic future for your own business and for Keith County.

If you have any questions or if we can be of any assistance, please do not hesitate to give us a call. We look forward to hearing from you.

Cordially,

Emily Kircher
Executive Director
Keith County Chamber of Commerce